
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

96 

17 

56 

72 

77 

32 

23 

66 

31 

99 

37 

52 

5 

71 

44 

57 

55 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Felix GRAML 

Attila KISS 

Patrick NEUBER 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Maggy SPAHN 

Dennis HERZOG 

Matthis KUSENBERG 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Jens BLANG 

Fabio ZANATTA 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Simon MAYER 

Lisa RUBER 

Klasse 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Diff. 

4.615 

30.331 

45.432 

54.084 

1:01.094 

1:33.669 

1:59.973 

2:05.248 

2:06.359 

2:07.378 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Abstand 

4.615 

25.716 

15.101 

8.652 

7.010 

32.575 

26.304 

5.275 

1.111 

1.019 

Beste Zeit. 

2:02.655 

2:02.529 

2:05.080 

2:05.671 

2:06.762 

2:07.793 

2:10.215 

2:12.821 

2:13.226 

2:12.115 

2:12.179 

2:02.717 

2:02.594 

2:02.347 

2:03.972 

In Runde 

3 

10 

8 

5 

11 

9 

7 

9 

11 

9 

11 

9 

8 

8 

5 

0 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
wet race 
#57 + #55 crash - riders ok 
no jump start 
#44 crash - rider ok 
2/3 race distance completed 
#52 crash - rider ok 
#71 and #5 crash - riders ok 

Vorsprung 

4.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

125,258 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:02.529 

Beste Geschw. 

126,719 

Beste Runde von 

17 - Luca Timo FELDE 
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Rennleiter/clerk of the course Kevin KALTENEGGER AUT 
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IDM Red Bull Ring / A 
Yamaha R7 Cup 

RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:00:42 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

05.08.2023 16:00 
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DEU 
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DEU 
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DEU 
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11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

incident in turn9 - under investigation 
incident in turn 9 involving #71 and #5 - reported to the stewards 

Vorsprung 

4.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 
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2:02.529 
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RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:00:42 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

05.08.2023 16:00 

Seite 2/2 


